
PC SETTORE TOTALI PC SETTORE

1 PIAZZA MUNICIPIO - CASTROVILLARI 0,000 0,000 00:00:00 0,000 11:15:00

START START POWER SAGE 0,210 0,210
PS1 SPLIT 1 0,050 0,260 00:00:10 18,000
PS2 SPLIT 2 0,045 0,305 00:00:08 20,250
PS3 SPLIT 3 0,060 0,365 00:00:11 19,636

START START CASTROVILLARI 1 1,830 2,195 Entrata libera

1 CASTROVILLARI 1 0,040 2,235 00:00:07 20,571
2 CASTROVILLARI 2 0,280 2,515 00:00:37 27,243
3 CASTROVILLARI 3 0,040 2,555 00:00:07 20,571
4 CASTROVILLARI 4 3,170 5,725 00:06:30 29,261
5 CASTROVILLARI 5 0,040 5,765 00:00:07 20,571
6 SASSONE1 5,550 11,315 00:10:05 33,024
7 SASSONE2 0,050 11,365 00:00:08 22,500
8 SASSONE 3 3,650 15,015 00:06:25 34,129
9 SASSONE 4 0,040 15,055 00:00:07 20,571

10 MORANO CAMPOTENESE 1 3,450 18,505 00:06:35 31,443
11 MORANO CAMPOTENESE 2 0,050 18,555 00:00:08 22,500
12 MORANO CAMPOTENESE 3 1,550 20,105 00:02:35 36,000
13 MORANO CAMPOTENESE 4 0,050 20,155 00:00:08 22,500
14 CAMPOTENESE 1 10,480 30,635 00:16:20 38,497
15 CAMPOTENESE 2 0,040 30,675 00:00:07 20,571
16 CAMPOTENESE 3 2,940 33,615 00:05:05 34,701
17 CAMPOTENESE 4 0,040 33,655 00:00:07 20,571
18 ROSOLE 1 8,200 41,855 00:14:05 34,934
19 ROSOLE 2 0,040 41,895 00:00:08 18,000
20 ROSOLE 3 1,700 43,595 00:03:10 32,210
21 ROSOLE 4 0,050 43,645 00:00:08 22,500
22 PANTANO 1 5,600 49,245 00:09:20 36,000
23 PANTANO 2 0,040 49,285 00:00:07 20,571
24 PANTANO 3 1,300 50,585 00:03:02 25,714
25 PANTANO 4 0,050 50,635 00:00:08 22,500
26  PICHETTO 1 3,920 54,555 00:08:08 28,918
27  PICHETTO 2 0,050 54,605 00:00:09 20,000
28  PICHETTO 3 3,600 58,205 00:06:15 34,560
29  PICHETTO 4 0,050 58,255 00:00:07 20,571
30  PICHETTO 5 3,650 61,905 00:06:15 35,040
31  PICHETTO 6 0,050 61,955 00:00:08 22,500
32  PICHETTO 7 0,560 62,515 00:00:55 36,654
33  PICHETTO 8 0,040 62,555 00:00:07 20,571

2 CATASTA - CAMPOTENESE                                     
sarà previsto il light lunch

66,555 03:10:00 21,017 14:25:00

2 CATASTA - CAMPOTENESE 0,000 66,555 00:00:00 14:25:00

START START PC 34 1,910 1,910 Entrata libera

34 CAMPOTENESE 5 0,040 1,950 00:00:07 20,571
35 CAMPOTENESE 6 2,940 4,890 00:05:05 34,701

36 CAMPOTENESE 7 0,040 4,930 00:00:07 20,571
37 ROSOLE 7 8,200 13,130 00:14:05 34,934

38 ROSOLE 8 0,040 13,170 00:00:08 18,000

39 ROSOLE 9 1,700 14,870 00:03:10 32,210

40 ROSOLE 10 0,050 14,920 00:00:08 22,500
41 PANTANO 5 5,600 20,520 00:09:20 36,000

42 PANTANO 6 0,040 20,560 00:00:07 20,571

43 PANTANO 7 1,300 21,860 00:03:02 25,714

44 PANTANO 8 0,050 21,910 00:00:08 22,500

45 PICHETTO 7 3,920 25,830 00:08:08 28,918

46 PICHETTO 8 0,050 25,880 00:00:09 20,000

47 PICHETTO 9 3,600 29,480 00:06:15 34,560

48 PICHETTO 10 0,050 29,530 00:00:07 20,571

49 PICHETTO 11 3,650 33,180 00:06:15 35,040
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50 PICHETTO 12 0,050 33,230 00:00:08 22,500

51 PICHETTO 13 0,560 33,790 00:00:55 36,654

52 PICHETTO 14 0,040 33,830 00:00:07 20,571
53 MORANO CAMPOTENESE 6 12,460 46,290 00:17:40 37,358

54 MORANO CAMPOTENESE 7 0,050 46,340 00:00:08 22,500

55 MORANO CAMPOTENESE 8 1,550 47,890 00:02:50 36,000

56 MORANO CAMPOTENESE 9 0,050 47,940 00:00:08 22,500

3 PIAZZA G. ALMIRANTE - MORANO C. 49,980 01:45:00 28,560 16:10:00

3 PIAZZA G. ALMIRANTE - MORANO C. 49,980 00:00:00 16:10:00

START START PC 57 19,850 19,850 Entrata libera

57 SULLE STRADE DEL MAGLIOCCO 1 0,050 19,900 00:00:07 25,714

58 SULLE STRADE DEL MAGLIOCCO 2 0,900 20,800 00:01:35 34,105

59 SULLE STRADE DEL MAGLIOCCO 3 0,050 20,850 00:00:09 20,000

60 SULLE STRADE DEL MAGLIOCCO 4 6,850 27,700 00:12:00 34,250

61 SULLE STRADE DEL MAGLIOCCO 5 0,040 27,740 00:00:07 20,571

62 SULLE STRADE DEL MAGLIOCCO 6 3,150 30,890 00:07:00 27,000
63 SULLE STRADE DEL MAGLIOCCO 7 0,040 30,930 00:00:07 20,571
64 SULLE STRADE DEL MAGLIOCCO 8 0,120 31,050 00:00:18 24,000

65 SULLE STRADE DEL MAGLIOCCO 9 0,040 31,090 00:00:07 20,571

1 FRANCAVILLA MARITTIMA 45,900

4 PIAZZA MUNICIPIO - CASTROVILLARI 69,000 02:15:00 30,666 18:25:00

185,535CHILOMETRAGGIO TOTALE
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